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anxiety or depression

worry about their  
emotional health

are concerned about  
workload and deadlines

lack social contact with others
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13%

29% 41%

Proactively 
helped to  
stay healthy

Given   
reactive  
support once 
issue arises

Don’t know 
how to  
access  
support

Given little  
or no support

  Impact on   

  retention  

Stress 75%

72%

60%

64%

42%

63%

34%

64%

41%

63%

Anxiety

Depression

Fatigue or burnout

Workplace related stress

Financial worries

Feelings of loneliness

Traumatic event

Death of a loved one

Long Covid
are alcohol or drug dependant

26%

41%

33%

31%

7%

Mental health counselling

Flexible working arrangements

Employee assistance programme (EAP)

Financial wellbeing tools

Wellbeing webinars

Private GP

Critical incident or trauma support

  Access to mental health   

  support through work .

Employees have  
access to the  
following mental  
health benefits...

25%14% used

24%18% used

7%7% used

16%9% used

13%8% used

13%8% used

9%9% used say wellbeing support provided 
makes them less likely to want  
to work elsewhere
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